<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	١. ١	0	ff	er	of'	Tei	ms

	ne privacy protections found in th			
	ch is dated 2/8/2021 y Terms ("General Offer") throug			
	and Provider's signature shall no	_		
	vices, or to any other provision no			
	change the data provided by Su	•		•
_	Γhe Provider may withdraw the α tues; (2) a material change in th			-
	3) years after the date of Provid	-		giriatirig Service
•	ould send the signed Exhibit	•		address:
	·			
DRUVA, INC.	DocuSigned by:			
BY:	Jung-kyu McCann	Date	e:2/8/2021	
	821B16D1F872459			
Printed Name:	Jung-Kyu McCann	Title/Position:	General	Counsel
2. Subscribing LEA				
A Subscribing LEA, by s	signing a separate Service Agree			
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar	nd the Provider shall the	erefore be bound b	y the same terms
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High Sch	erefore be bound b h ool and the Provi	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVE	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High Sch	erefore be bound b h ool and the Provi	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. **	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High Sch	erefore be bound b h ool and the Provi ANCE TO PROVIDE	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S ARTICLE VII, SECTION	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. **	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High School NOTICE OF ACCEPTA	erefore be bound b h ool and the Provi ANCE TO PROVIDE	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S ARTICLE VII, SECTION	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. ** SAU31 No	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High Sch R NOTICE OF ACCEPTA Ewmarket Schoo	erefore be bound b hool and the Provi ANCE TO PROVIDE ol District	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S ARTICLE VII, SECTION Subscribing LEA: (School	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. ** SAU31 Ne pol District Name):	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High School R NOTICE OF ACCEPTA Ewmarket School Date:	erefore be bound be hool and the Providence TO PROVIDE of District	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO R PURSUANT TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S ARTICLE VII, SECTION Subscribing LEA: (School	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. ** SAU31 No	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High School R NOTICE OF ACCEPTA Ewmarket School Date:	erefore be bound b hool and the Provi ANCE TO PROVIDE ol District	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO R PURSUANT TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S ARTICLE VII, SECTION Subscribing LEA: (School	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. ** SAU31 Ne pool District Name):	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High School R NOTICE OF ACCEPTA Ewmarket School Date:	erefore be bound be hool and the Providence TO PROVIDE of District	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO R PURSUANT TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S ARTICLE VII, SECTION Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Printed Name: Jaso	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. ** SAU31 Ne pool District Name):	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High School R NOTICE OF ACCEPTA Ewmarket School Date:	erefore be bound be hool and the Providence TO PROVIDE of District	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO R PURSUANT TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S ARTICLE VII, SECTION Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Printed Name: Jaso DESIGNATED REPRE	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. ** SAU31 Ne pol District Name): In M Carey ESENTATIVE OF LEA:	nd the Provider shall the ct Mountain High Sch R NOTICE OF ACCEPTA ewmarket School	erefore be bound be hool and the Providence TO PROVIDE of District	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO R PURSUANT TO
A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S ARTICLE VII, SECTION Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Printed Name: Jaso DESIGNATED REPRE Name:	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. ** SAU31 New Sool District Name): In M Carey ESENTATIVE OF LEA: Jason M Carey	ewmarket School	erefore be bound be hool and the Providence TO PROVIDE of District	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO R PURSUANT TO
A Subscribing LEA, by sign of this DPA for the term ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SIGN ARTICLE VII, SECTION Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Printed Name: Jaso DESIGNATED REPRENTATION Name: Title:	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar of the DPA between the Prospe SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVED DN 5. ** SAU31 New Sool District Name): In M Carey ESENTATIVE OF LEA: Jason M Carey Director of Information Technology	ewmarket School	erefore be bound be hool and the Providence TO PROVIDE of District	y the same terms der. **PRIOR TO R PURSUANT TO

Druva_NDPAExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-03-16

Created: 2021-03-16

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA86nxOuj7hYNxDr6rVy5vdxibaGpUsQhz

"Druva_NDPAExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

2021-03-16 - 12:54:06 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us) for signature 2021-03-16 - 12:55:05 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us) 2021-03-16 - 12:58:52 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.111

Document e-signed by Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us)

Signature Date: 2021-03-16 - 1:02:51 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 64.140.197.188

Agreement completed.
 2021-03-16 - 1:02:51 PM GMT